$&,,
"ieLrcvulouatzt.
,tffi,
l^lKEWPI',,P.
rs-sfl
BACK PULL.OUT END SUCTION
SOLID HANDLING PUMP
ry$ry

Code
-T
Material Type Code
- Part No. with standard mateia and type are shown n the pafts lst,
aampe htrNo 2o.1sohm=rmpes ryF=s€n oF^l
SEN: Backpu -aut, nan selfpining wlth
nd, inr)eller tize 254nn
SEH: Bo.kDu aut, hon selfotinihq with
hd. ihpellet size 320nn
SEP, Ba.k pullaut, self pining with no,.
inpeller t@ 254nn
SEM: Clased.aupled, hon reff prihihg
||nh nar. inpe q si2e 2s4nh
SEMH| Clased caupled, non self pining
wth mor. inpellet size 320nm
SEMP: Clased.aupled,selfptihihqwith
hax. inpellet size 254nn
50:
30:
Nominal discharge dia meter.,Omm
Nominal dis.harg€ diameter 50mm
Nominal discharge diaheter 30mm
Nominal discharge diameter l0Omm
fGm Code
For parts whkh have no variation in mateia and type, Pad No. contains of Item Code only.
Exampe P;rNo 40(rcm = Def etua
Mahnel Code
For Item codes 100, 120, 130 , 132, t33, 2fi, 2tt, 212, 2t3, 2r7 , 40! and 402 anty I
1 = SS304
2 = SS315
3 = CA40
For ltem Codes 200 only :
4 = N -Hard
5 = Cast lron 8 = l'4ild Steel
9 = CD4MCL
10 = CA15
NBR = N trile
EPDM = EPDM
A= cA/cElW G = sc/cl,/W
B = CE|CE/W H = SC/SC/NBR
C = CA/SC/W I = TC/TC/EPDM
D = SC/SCM J = CA,/STEEL/W
E = TC/TCM N = STELLITE/CAM
F = TCTSC/W O = CEICA/W
CE = Ceramic
SC = S licon Carbide
TC = Tungsten Carbide
SIEEL = Sieel
STELLTE = Siellte
- Available materials for the above t€ms are depended or the product specifications.
- For parts which have novariation ln type/ Pad No. cortains of Item code and Mate alCodeoily.
Esmpre Pai( No.:213.5orem = Grand
Type Code
For Item Codes 120 only I
c = Cl.sen S= Semiopen
For Item Code 210 and 212 only :
F = for models SEM, SEI.IH and SEPIP with torqLre flow impeller
Bark = for rnodeh SEM, SEMH and SEMPwith othertypes of mpeller;
and other models with alltypes of impeller